


ALL DAY DINING

Caesar Salad bc

30

Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovies

add on

Grilled shrimps, smoked Scottish salmon 9

Grilled chicken breast 7

Tuna bowl

35

Marinated tuna, edamame, cucumber, sesame seeds, jasmine rice, soy-ginger sauce

Detox Salad ve

35

Quinoa, spinach, leafy greens, Granny Smith apple, cucumber,

passion fruit - ginger dressing

Vegetarian Quesadillac

30

Assorted vegetables, cheddar cheese, roasted tomato salsa, sour cream

Cheese Board G D

26

Selection of international cheeses, dried fruit, crackers

Cold Cut Selection ¢

28

Selection of European cold cuts, mustard, cornichon, grissini

PIZZA

Margheritapcv
Tomato sauce, mozzarella

Three Cheese bc

YA

51

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goat cheese, blue cheese

Prosciutto bpc

55

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto

D|Dairy G|Gluten N|Nuts SF|Shellfish V|Vegetarian VE|Vegan
Prices are quoted in USD, subject to 16% government tax and 10% service charge.



MAIN COURSES

Pan Roasted Catch Of The Day 44

Our fishes are sustainably caught by local fishermen

Broccoli & cauliflower cous-cous, braised leeks, creamy orange sauce

Braised Beef Short Rib D 55

Creamy mashed potato, ginger - lemongrass jus

Spaghetti Bolognese b G 39

Bolognese sauce, parmesan cheese

Local Curry N VE 44
Carrot, potato, coconut milk, steamed rice

Add on

Grilled shrimps 9

Grilled chicken breast or local catch 7

Vincentian Organic Jerk Chicken b 44

Roasted herb potatoes, vegetable medley, garlic-rosemary jus

SANDWICHES
Club Sandwich pc 37

Chicken breast, smoked bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce, French fries

The American Burgerpc 43
Toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, red onion, aged cheddar,

smoked bacon, chipotle mayonnaise, French fries

Grilled Chicken Wrap G 37

Smoked bacon, capsicum, lettuce, curry mayonnaise, French fries
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KIDS menu

Vegetables Crudité b 22

Ranch Dressing

Fried Chicken Strips G 22

Steamed rice, grilled broccoli

Mini Beef Burger ¢ 22

Mayonnaise, fries

Mac & Cheese bGV 22

Cheese sauce

Grilled Cheese Sandwich bcv 22

Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich ¢ ve 22

Carrot sticks

Steamed Vegetables 16
Homemade Cookies 16
Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet Selections (2 scoops) D 16
DESSERT

Mango Cheesecake GDN 22

Sablé crumble, exotic sorbet

Vincentian Chocolate Brownie ¢ D 22

Whipped cream, chocolate pearls
Seasonal Fruit Platter ve 20

Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet Selections (3 scoops) 20
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BEVERAGES

COFFEE
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte

lced Coffee

N NN N o0 o

Hot Chocolate

Affogato al Caffé 12

Vanilla Ice Cream & Espresso

All our coffees are sustainably sourced from eco-friendly farms.
Served with whole milk, 2% milk, soy milk, oat milk or almond milk.

ORGANICTERS | 6
English Breakfast Tea
Oolong

Long-life Green
Chamomile
Peppermint
Lavender

Earl Grey

All our teas are sustainably sourced from eco-friendly farms.
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BEVERAGES

WATER

Evian (330ml) 7
Evian (750ml) 15
Perrier (330ml) 7
ORGANIC JUICE 8

Carrot & Apple
Raspberry & Pear
Apple & Cherry

SODAS 8
Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite
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WINES

Champagne
NV Laurent-Perrier, “La Cuvée Rosé” Brut, France
NV Laurent-Perrier, “La Cuvée” Brut, France

NV Zonin, Cuvée 1821, Prosecco Spumante Brut, Italy

Wines

2020 Elena Walch, “Castel Ringberg”, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy
2014 Domaine William Fevre”, Chablis, Vaillons France

2017 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Dry Riesling, Columbia Valley, USA

2014 Sebastiani Vineyards & Winery, Chardonnay, Sonoma County

Rosé
2021 Cinsault, Grenache, Chateau Miraval,
Cobtes de Provence, France
2022 Cinsault, Grenache & Syrah, Domaines Ott, “By.Ott”,

Cobtes de Provence, France

Red

2020 J. Lohr, “Hilltop”, Paso Robles, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

2018 Tenuta Luce, “Lucente”, Italy

2018 Chateau Phélan Ségur, Frank Phélan , Bordeaux Blend,
Bordeaux, France

2012 Erath, “Estate Selection” Pinot Noir, Willamette Valle

Glass

59

35
22

26
35
24
28

24

26

33
28
30

24

Bottle

295

190
95

m

315
104
122

107

103

157
144
139

130
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