

ALL DAY DINING

Caesar Salad D G Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovies add on Grilled shrimps, smoked Scottish salmon 9 Grilled chicken breast 7	30
Tuna bowl Marinated tuna, edamame, cucumber, sesame seeds, jasmine rice, soy-ginger sauce	35
Detox Salad ve Quinoa, spinach, leafy greens, Granny Smith apple, cucumber, passion fruit - ginger dressing	35
Vegetarian Quesadilla G Assorted vegetables, cheddar cheese, roasted tomato salsa, sour cream	30
Cheese Board G D Selection of international cheeses, dried fruit, crackers	26
Cold Cut Selection G Selection of European cold cuts, mustard, cornichon, grissini	28
PIZZA	
Margherita DGV Tomato sauce, mozzarella	44
Three Cheese D G Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goat cheese, blue cheese	51
Prosciutto D G Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto	55

MAIN COURSES

Pan Roasted Catch Of The Day Our fishes are sustainably caught by local fishermen Broccoli & cauliflower cous-cous, braised leeks, creamy orange sauce	44
Braised Beef Short Rib D	55
Creamy mashed potato, ginger - lemongrass jus	
Spaghetti Bolognese D G	39
Bolognese sauce, parmesan cheese	
Local Curry NVE	44
Carrot, potato, coconut milk, steamed rice	
Add on Grilled shrimps 9	
Grilled chicken breast or local catch 7	
Vincentian Organic Jerk Chicken D	44
Roasted herb potatoes, vegetable medley, garlic-rosemary jus	
SANDWICHES	
	7.0
Club Sandwich DG Chicken breast smalled basen and tempta letture. French fries	37
Chicken breast, smoked bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce, French fries	
The American Burger DG	43
Toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, red onion, aged cheddar,	
smoked bacon, chipotle mayonnaise, French fries	
Grilled Chicken Wrap G	37
Smoked bacon, capsicum, lettuce, curry mayonnaise. French fries	

KIDS MENU

Vegetables Crudité D Ranch Dressing	22
Fried Chicken Strips © Steamed rice, grilled broccoli	22
Mini Beef Burger G Mayonnaise, fries	22
Mac & Cheese D G V Cheese sauce	22
Grilled Cheese Sandwich DGV	22
Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich GVE Carrot sticks	22
Steamed Vegetables	16
Homemade Cookies	16
Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet Selections (2 scoops) D	16
DESSERT	
Mango Cheesecake G D N Sablé crumble, exotic sorbet	22
Vincentian Chocolate Brownie GD Whipped cream, chocolate pearls	22
Seasonal Fruit Platter VE	20
Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet Selections (3 scoops)	20

BEVERAGES

COFFEE

Espresso	6
Americano	6
Cappuccino	7
Café Latte	7
Iced Coffee	7
Hot Chocolate	7
Affogato al Caffè Vanilla Ice Cream & Espresso	12

All our coffees are sustainably sourced from eco-friendly farms. Served with whole milk, 2% milk, soy milk, oat milk or almond milk.

ORGANIC TEAS | 6

English Breakfast Tea

Oolong

Long-life Green

Chamomile

Peppermint

Lavender

Earl Grey

All our teas are sustainably sourced from eco-friendly farms.

BEVERAGES

Coke Zero

Sprite

WATER 7 Evian (330ml) Evian (750ml) 15 Perrier (330ml) 7 **ORGANIC JUICE** 8 Carrot & Apple Raspberry & Pear Apple & Cherry **SODAS** 8 Coke Diet Coke

WINES	Glass	Bottle
Champagne		
NV Laurent-Perrier, "La Cuvée Rosé" Brut, France	59	295
NV Laurent-Perrier, "La Cuvée" Brut, France	35	190
NV Zonin, Cuvée 1821, Prosecco Spumante Brut, Italy	22	95
Wines		
2020 Elena Walch, "Castel Ringberg", Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy	26	111
2014 Domaine William Fevre", Chablis, Vaillons France	35	315
2017 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Dry Riesling, Columbia Valley, USA	24	104
2014 Sebastiani Vineyards & Winery, Chardonnay, Sonoma County	28	122
Rosé		
2021 Cinsault, Grenache, Château Miraval,	24	107
Côtes de Provence, France		
2022 Cinsault, Grenache & Syrah, Domaines Ott, "By.Ott",	26	103
Côtes de Provence, France		
Red		
2020 J. Lohr, "Hilltop", Paso Robles, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA	33	157
2018 Tenuta Luce, "Lucente", Italy	28	144
2018 Château Phélan Ségur, Frank Phélan , Bordeaux Blend,	30	139
Bordeaux, France		
2012 Erath, "Estate Selection" Pinot Noir, Willamette Valle	24	130